List of Selected Candidates @ 2015 Phase - |

S.No Application ID

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

OV2015102322

OV2015102135

OV2015102395

OV2015101727

OV2015102095

OVv2015102239

OV2015102235

OV2015101991

OVv2015102148

OVv2015101683

OV2015102097

OV2015102062

OV2015102102

OV2015102204

OVv2015102074

OVv2015102337

OVv2015102249

OV2015102401

District
Warangal Urban
Hyderabad
Jangaon
Medchal-Malkajgiri
Hyderabad
Ranga Reddy
Nalgonda
Medak

Hyderabad

Medchal-Malkajgiri

Nalgonda

Ranga Reddy
Medchal-Malkajgiri
Jagitial
Medchal-Malkajgiri
Medchal-Malkajgiri
Medchal-Malkajgiri

Nalgonda

Name

Divine Sebastian

K Yogeeta Monica

Thirumalareddy
Maria Kavya
Doddi Divya
Monicka
Joseph Sandeep
Sokkula
Kandhula Anil
Kumar

Yarneni Alok

M Bhagyaiah

Gandham Sarah
Priyanka
Daggolu
Manoranjan
Kumar
Mallavarapu B
Vinay Kuma
Gadagottu
Vijayakethan

Sumanth Reddy T

Mekala Paul
Newman

Kasu Sandeep
Reddy

Nelapali Edward
Isaac

Pulipati Joshua

Vishal Golamari

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Australia



